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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME MIS ALG VAL

GARDNER Remy AUS 251 20 20 16 13 20 25 25 25 20 13 9 25 201
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 212 11 16 25 11 25 20 20 - 25 9 25 - 252 39 39
BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 179 13 13 10 20 16 16 13 16 11 25 6 20 -3 72 33
LOWES Sam GBR 127 25 25 - 16 - - 9 11 13 2 13 13 -4 124 52
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 108 2 10 11 - - - 11 - 16 16 16 10 165 143 19
CANET Aron SPA 103 3 - 20 7 - 5 - 20 - 20 8 9 116 148 5
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 101 16 6 5 25 8 - - 13 - 3 4 11 107 150 2
OGURA Ai JPN 95 0 11 - 9 9 10 - - 10 11 20 7 88 156 6
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 80 8 - 6 6 10 11 8 10 7 6 0 3 59 171 15
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 71 6 3 0 4 6 - 5 9 9 0 - 16 1310 180 9
VIERGE Xavi SPA 67 - 7 9 10 - - 16 - 8 7 2 8 -11 184 4
ROBERTS Joe USA 59 10 - 13 8 - 13 6 - - - 0 6 312 192 8
VIETTI Celestino ITA 47 4 9 - 0 0 0 2 1 6 10 10 4 113 204 12
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 40 0 5 0 0 13 9 3 0 - 0 3 0 714 211 7
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 40 7 4 - 2 11 1 10 3 1 0 0 1 -15 211 0
CHANTRA Somkiat THA 35 - 0 0 - 4 0 7 0 5 8 11 0 -16 216 5
BEAUBIER Cameron USA 28 5 - 7 - - 8 0 6 0 - 0 - 217 223 7
ARENAS Albert SPA 23 0 1 3 - 2 - 4 8 4 1 - 0 -18 228 5
DIXON Jake GBR 21 9 - - - 0 2 0 0 0 5 5 - -19 230 2
MANZI Stefano ITA 20 0 8 - 3 - 6 0 0 3 0 0 - 020 231 1
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 20 - - 1 5 3 - - 7 0 0 - 0 421 231 0
LUTHI Thomas SWI 16 1 - 0 0 - - 1 0 2 0 7 5 -22 235 4
ALDEGUER Fermín SPA 13 - - - - - 4 - - - - - 0 923 238 3
CORSI Simone ITA 13 - - - - 7 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 624 238 0
GARZO Hector SPA 12 - 0 8 - - 3 - - - - 1 - -25 239 1
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KALEX 3251 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

BOSCOSCURO 1382 6 3 20 7 6 5 5 20 9 20 8 16 13187 187
MV AGUSTA 163 - - 2 1 7 - - - - - - - 6309 122
NTS 104 - - - - 1 7 - 2 - - - - -315 6

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME MIS ALG VAL

BULEGA Nicolò ITA 12 0 0 - - 5 - 0 5 0 0 0 2 -26 239 0
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 10 0 2 4 0 - - - - - 4 - - -27 241 2
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 8 - 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 - 0 0 028 243 2
LOPEZ Alonso SPA 4 - - - - - - 0 4 0 - - - -29 247 4
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 3 - 0 2 1 0 - 0 - - 0 - - -30 248 1
BALTUS Barry BEL 2 - - - - 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0 031 249 1
GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - - - 032 251 2
MONTELLA Yari ITA 0 0 0 - 0 - - - - - 0 - - -33 251 0
MARCON Tommaso ITA 0 - - - 0 0 0 - - - - - - -34 251 0
PONS Miquel SPA 0 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - -35 251 0
MCPHEE John GBR 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 036 251 0
ROGERS Fraser GBR 0 - - 0 - - - - - - - - - -37 251 0
HADA Taiga JPN 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - 0 - -38 251 0
CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 039 251 0
CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 039 251 0
BIESIEKIRSKI Piotr POL 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - - - -40 251 0
KUBO Keminth THA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - - - -41 251 0
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4631 31 36 41 24 45 45 45 25 45 22 34 25 45RED BULL KTM AJO
2352 27 35 11 16 - - 20 11 29 18 29 23 16228 228ELF MARC VDS RACING TEAM
2263 17 22 10 20 16 16 15 17 17 35 16 24 1237 9SKY RACING TEAM VR46
1304 - 11 - 9 13 10 7 - 15 19 31 7 8333 96IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA
1265 3 1 23 7 2 5 4 28 4 21 8 9 11337 4KIPIN ENERGY ASPAR TEAM
1206 8 5 6 6 23 20 11 10 7 6 3 3 12343 6LIQUI MOLY INTACT GP
1137 16 6 5 25 13 - - 18 - 3 4 13 10350 7FEDERAL OIL GRESINI MOTO2

888 9 7 9 10 - 2 16 - 8 12 7 8 -375 25PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
849 6 3 - 4 6 4 5 9 9 - - 16 22379 4+EGO SPEED UP
6910 10 2 17 8 - 13 6 - - 4 - 6 3394 15ITALTRANS RACING TEAM
5611 8 4 - 2 11 1 11 3 3 - 7 6 -407 13PERTAMINA MANDALIKA SAG TEAM
4812 5 - 8 5 3 8 - 13 - - - - 6415 8AMERICAN RACING
3613 - 8 8 3 - 9 - 4 3 - 1 - -427 12FLEXBOX HP40
1614 - - 2 1 7 - - - - - - - 6447 20MV AGUSTA FORWARD RACING
1015 - - - - 1 7 - 2 - - - - -453 6NTS RW RACING GP
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